

~
Crl.A.No. 346 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-3

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 346/2004

VINAYAK NARAYAN DEOSTHALI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 18/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd March, 2004 before a Bench of which Hon'ble
Mr. Justice S.H. Kapadia is not a Member.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER