

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 346 OF 2004

VINAYAK NARAYAN DEOSTHALI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2441 of 2010

(With appln. for suspension of sentence and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 269 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 270 of 2006

(With appln. for ex parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 275 of 2006

(With appln. for ex parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 276 of 2006

(With appln. for ex parte stay and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 335 of 2005

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 336 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL (CRL) NO. 1664/2005

(With appln. for permission to place subsequent facts and to file
addl. documents and exem. from filing typed copy of the documents on
behalf of the resp. and with office report)

Date: 14/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P.Malhotra,ASG.

Mr. P.K.Dey,Adv.

Mr. M.Khairati,Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla,Adv.

Ms. Shweta Verma,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For State:

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19/7/2011.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER