

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 346 OF 2004

VINAYAK NARAYAN DEOSTHALI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption and office report)

WITH

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 335 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 336 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 269 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 270 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 275 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 276 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Harish Chandra,Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for CBI seeks eight weeks time to produce the relevant documents.

Eight weeks time is granted to produce the documents and in case the documents are in vernacular language, the same may be translated in English.

List after eight weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master