

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 346 OF 2004

VINAYAK NARAYAN DEOSTHALI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 269 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 270 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 275 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 276 of 2006

(With appln. for directions and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 335 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 336 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

2

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is pointed out by Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, learned counsel for the appellant that in spite of the order passed by this Court, the Central Bureau of Investigation has not filed the documents necessary to

adjudicate upon the issues involved in these appeals.

Therefore, the matters are adjourned for a period till the second week of July, 2012.

In the meanwhile, we request Mr. P.K. Dey, learned counsel appearing for the C.B.I. to take instructions and file the documents as directed earlier by this Court.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER