

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 346/2004

VINAYAK NARAYAN DEOSTHALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.
(With appln. (s) for exemption and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj Mirajakar, Adv.
Ms. S. Altaf, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

It will be open to the parties, to file short
written submission within three days.

Signature Not Verified

(Neeta)

(Suman Jain)

Digitally signed by

Sr. P.A.

COURT MASTER

Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.11.05
17:15:29 IST
Reason: